
TRANSPORT RATES 2022

Griekenweg 16  -  5342 PZ  -  Oss  -  the Netherlands
Phone:+31412693577 Mail:info@schuurmanbv.com         
www.schuurmanbv.com

Austria

Belgium

Bulgaria

Croatia

Czech Republic

Denmark

Estonia

Finland

France

Germany

Greece

Great Britain

Hungary

Ireland

Italy

Latvia

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Netherlands

Poland

Portugal

Romania

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Sweden

Country

25,00
14,00
39,50
39,50
33,00
23,00
39,50
25,00
23,00
14,00
39,50
30,00
39,50
25,00
23,00
39,50
39,50
14,00
11,00
33,00
25,00
39,50
39,50
39,50
25,00
25,00

Price per

parcel < 30 kg

®

Additional costs caused by remote area or differences from 
standard in weight and dimensions will be charged.

Dimension of the package cannot exceed 300cm  
length + (width x 2) + (height x 2) < 300cm

Max. weight: 30 kg

(Only UPS)




